4. SM TeamRace
Riesentorlauf
Rangliste U18

Nr. Name und Vorname Klub

Jahrgang Geschlech

1 - Gstaad Goldies

141 Annen Linus SC Gstaad
142 Annen Noelia SC Gstaad
143 Hauswirth Lasse SC Gstaad

144 Walker Carla SC Gsteig-Feutersoey

2 - Team Grund

105 Favre Alicia SC Grund
106 Zmoos Fabio SC Grund
107 Zmoos Luana SC Grund

3 - Team Rougemont

113 Waser Justine
114 Bielmann Amélie
115 Gallay Victoria
116 Clot Colin

SC Rougemont
SC Rougemont
SC Rougemont
SC Rougemont

4 - SC Lauenen |

133 Reichenbach Matthias SC Lauenen

134 Reichenbach Markus SC Lauenen

135 Ryter Gianna SC Lauenen
5 - Horneggli

129 Thuerbach Lulu JFK Ski Club

130 Odobasic Keinan JFK Ski Club

131 Matteo Larosse-Faux JFK Ski Club

132 Muto Su JFK Ski Club
6 - Shiffrin

137 Haldi Jil SC Saanen

138 Zingre Maoya SC Saanen

139 Mosching Timo SC Saanen

140 von Liechtenstein Karl Ludwig ~ SC Saanen
7 - Videmanette

109 Dabbas Jasper JFK Ski Club

110 Worbs Valentina JFK Ski Club

111  Thuerbach William JFK Ski Club

112 Dai Victoria JFK Ski Club
8 - SC Lauenen ll

101 Reichenbach Delia SC Lauenen

102 von Siebenthal Livia SC Lauenen

103 von Siebenthal Janick SC Lauenen
9 - Le Rosey

117 GU Alex Le Rosey
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Totalzeiten : 1:21.81

2009
2009
2014
2007

Herr
Dame
Herr
Dame
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2007
2009
2011

Dame
Herr
Dame

Totalzeiten : 1:22.56

2008
2008
2011
2009

Dame
Dame
Dame
Herr
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2011
2009
2008

Herr
Herr
Dame

Totalzeiten : 1:32.73

2012
2011
2014
2010

Dame
Herr
Herr
Dame

Totalzeiten : 1:35.28

2013
2013
2010
2016

Dame
Dame
Herr
Herr

Totalzeiten : 1:35.53

2011
2012
2014
2012

Herr
Dame
Herr
Dame
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2015
2011
2009

Dame
Dame
Herr

Totalzeiten : 1:39.21

2007

Herr
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4. SM TeamRace
Riesentorlauf
Rangliste U18

Nr. Name und Vorname Klub Jahrgang Geschlech
118 ASSCHER Alessandro Le Rosey 2009 Herr

119 ETCHEBARNE Cala Le Rosey 2010 Dame

120 BAKHTIAR Inés Le Rosey 2008 Dame
10 - SC Lauenen llI Totalzeiten : 1:51.65
125 von Siebenthal Noelia SC Lauenen 2015 Dame

126 Bomcke Nora SC Lauenen 2012 Dame

127 Brand Chantal SC Lauenen 2011 Dame

128 Reichenbach Damaris SC Lauenen 2009 Dame
11 - Gstaad-Gsteig Racers Totalzeiten : 2:35.34
121 Gygax Fabio SC Gstaad 2009 Herr

122 Walker Lenja SC Gsteig-Feutersoey 2010 Dame

123 Ambort Giulia SC Gsteig-Feutersoey 2014 Dame
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